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Nom Prénom
SOUES BRUNO
PORTES JEAN FRANCO
HERDE RENAUD
GUERRE PIERRE
TAIHADES DIDIER
PERRET SEBASTIEN
MAILLY PATRICE
ESTEVE NICOLAS
LAULHE JEAN LUC
DANNECKER ERIC
VANGREVELYNGt CHRISTOPHE
CHAVES FABIEN
DUMONT CHRISTOPHE
BOURREL ALAIN
FABRY GILLES
LEDUC ARNAUD
DUCAMP LIONEL
DEJEAN PATRICK
TEYSSIER FRANCOISE
CALVAYRAC DIDIER
SCHOUTHEER BERNARD
LEGLISE ALAIN
TONNAIRE HERVE
MEILLAC ALAIN
BREYSSE JACQUES
VANNIER JACKY
GROS LAURENT
SALLES GUILLAUME
LE FAILLER YANN
COUTANT MICHEL
HOLECEK YOAN
ROLAND SAMUEL
TAIHADES ROMAIN
AEUDIA PHILIPPE
SAINT PIERRE MICHEL

LE CORNU DOMINIQUE
GRANIER ERIC
COMBE CHRISTOPHE
BRUGUIER PATRICE
ESTEVE GUILHEM
HOREAU DOMINIQUE
BERTELLOOT GEORGES
GINER VINCENT
GONZALEZ SYLVAIN
BOUDET JEAN PHILIPPE
MORENO JOSE
CARMONA HERVE
RAVEAU MATHIEU
EHRHARD GILLES
BANTWELL ERIC
OLLAGNIER JEAN MARC
ANCELY FRANCOISE
LITZENBOURGER CHRISTIAN
PETORIN JEROME
ALLEGRE THIERRY
DELIGNY ANNE
VEZIAN PATRICE
OBILLARD JEAN LOUIS
CAUCAT LAURENT
BARRE FLORIAN
CIRCOU PHILIPPE
DANET PIERRE
COMBRET MARC

Temps
0.29.18
0.30.41
0.31.03
0.31.26
0.31.33
0.31.59
0.32.23
0.32.39
0.32.43
0.32.48
0.32.52
0.32.52
0.33.00
0.33.10
0.33.33
0.33.42
0.33.50
0.33.58
0.34.01
0.34.18
0.34.21
0.34.29
0.34.32
0.34.34
0.34.36
0.34.38
0.34.49
0.34.54
0.34.59
0.35.11
0.35.21
0.35.27
0.35.29
0.35.34
0.35.35
0.35.44
0.35.55
0.36.00
0.36.01
0.36.02
0.36.13
0.36.16
0.36.17
0.36.22
0.36.28
0.36.31
0.36.34
0.36.35
0.36.35
0.36.45
0.36.58
0.37.06
0.37.08
0.37.20
0.37.21
0.37.24
0.37.36
0.37.38
0.37.52
0.37.59
0.38.04
0.38.05
0.38.38

Cluvb
MONTPELLIER
CAP MELGUEIL
TRI RUN FRONTIG
JOG LAVERUNE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MONTPELLIER
VEDAS ENDURANCE
TEM RER
ECG PIGNAN
BA GIGNAC
POUSSAN
MONTPELLIER
MUC
JOG LAVERUNE
HORIBA MEDICAL
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MAUGUIO TRI
FABREGUES
MPT TRI
TAILL'AVENTURE
AC LATTES
MARC
VIEUX CRAMPONS
VEDAS ENDURANCE
PEZENAS
AS ST GELY
AMICALE ST GELY
VEDAS ENDURANCE
SPIRIDON MONTPE
PIGNAN
TRI TARASCON
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MONTPELLIER
SO MILLAU
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
CAP MELGUEIL
AIGUES MORTES
PIGNAN
LAVERUNE
ST JUST
ST JEAN/VEDAS
LAVERUNE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
ST JEAN/VEDAS
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
WIN BIKE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
FONTES
ST BAUZILLE
CALC MPT
SOLARGAIA
AHA
VEDAS ENDURANCE
ST GEORGES
TEAM CHOC
JOG LAVERUNE
CSG
LE CRES
MONTPELLIER
VEDAS ENDURANCE

Cat
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V3M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
JUF
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V3M
SEM
SEM
JUM
V2M
V3M
V2M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
CAM
CAM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V2M
V2F
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1F
V2M
SEM
V2M
JUM
V2M
V1M
V1M

Cla Cat
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

FABRE
KACEM
NASSIER
BARRIERE
LESAFFRE
BOUSQUET
VALAT
MEKHALEF
RAMOS
AVRILLEAU
BEDOS
FLAHAUT
BRAUGE
FABRE
ARTIAGA
BETH
GONZALEZ
TORRES
LECLERCQ
HOUPIEZ
BOUZAT
JOYEUX
ROSSELLI
KESSLER
POUSSE
VIGNAU
GAVEN

LE COQ
DORES
BONGRAND
SABATIER
FUMOSO
BOULANGER
BERTELOOT
FUMOSO
JEAN
CHAUFFRA
CERTAIN
LANGEOIS
BALLONGUE
MOLINIER
DALZON
ROGER
BOIJOUT
MORENO
DARANCY
CHARLES
VELATI
RIGAU
DENNEULIN
GHIOTTI
RABUSSEAU
LAINE
VALERO
GUIRAUD
ROIG

LEON
MARTINEZ
MARQUIER
FABRE
ANDRE
TAFANI
ESTRIC
CASTELLON

VINCENT
KHALED
CARINE
NICOLE
DAVID
CHRISTIAN
MICHEL
AHMED
JEAN

JEAN YVES
LILIANE
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE
JEROME
SYLVAIN
ANTOINE
ALAIN
GERALD
ETIENNE
JEAN MICHEL
NICOLAS
ISABELLE
ALAIN
NICOLAS
CLAUDE
LAURENCE
BRUNO
ARNAUD
LIONEL
PATRICE
FRANCOIS
PAUL
JACKY
LAURENT
GERARD
DANIEL
ANGEL
FREDERIC
YVES
FABIEN
MICHEL
YVAN
PHILIPPE
HUGO
MATHIEU
KARINE
CORINNE
JEROME
LAURENT
FRANCOIS
STEPHANE
FABIEN
VALERIE
CORINNE
PHILIPPE
ELISABETH
LAURENT
ANTOINE
CHRISTOPHE
BERNARD
LUC
NANCY
JOEL
SYLVAIN

0.38.41
0.38.42
0.38.44
0.38.49
0.38.51
0.38.52
0.38.53
0.38.54
0.38.55
0.39.01
0.39.07
0.39.10
0.39.11
0.39.15
0.39.16
0.39.21
0.39.22
0.39.34
0.39.35
0.39.35
0.39.39
0.39.43
0.39.46
0.39.47
0.39.48
0.39.53
0.39.53
0.39.55
0.39.57
0.39.58
0.40.03
0.40.04
0.40.04
0.40.06
0.40.07
0.40.22
0.40.32
0.40.34
0.40.36
0.40.40
0.40.52
0.41.03
0.41.06
0.41.09
0.41.10
0.41.12
0.41.18
0.41.21
0.41.28
0.41.31
0.41.33
0.41.39
0.41.43
0.41.50
0.41.50
0.41.52
0.41.55
0.41.58
0.41.59
0.42.02
0.42.04
0.42.05
0.42.06
0.42.07

CENOMES
MONTPELLIER
TAM MONTADY
VALFLAUNES
MONTPELLIER
AGDE

NIMES

VEDAS ENDURANCE
MONTPELLIER
VEDAS ENDURANCE
CAP PEZENAS
VEDAS ENDURANCE
BA GIGNAC
CRESSEILS
MAUGUIO TRI

JOG LAVERUNE
LAVERUNE

SETE
MONTPELLIER
CALC MPT

VEDAS ENDURANCE
ST GELY

SETE

PIGNAN
MONTPELLIER
SETE
MONTPELLIER UC
MONTPELLIER
RECTORAT MPT
PIGNAN

ASCEE

CLAPIERS

ST GEORGES
LAGNY

CLAPIERS

VEDAS ENDURANCE
ST GEORGES

ST GEORGES

ECG PIGNAN
SOLARGAIA

ARP MPT
VALFLAUNES
MONTPELLIER

ST GEORGES

ST GEORGES D'O
AIGUES MORTES
HCNA

JUVIGNAC
MAUGUIO
COURNONTERRAL
MONTPELLIER
TALENCE

CA PEZENAS

TRI GDE MOTTE
TRI GDE MOTTE
PEZENAS
MONTPELLIER
COUREUR GRABELS
MONTPELLIER
VALLERAUGUE
JUVIGNAC

TAM MONTADY
JUVIGNAC
LAVERUNE

Va2M
ViM
SEF
VAF
SEM
Va2M
Va2M
SEM
ViM
ViM
V2F
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
V3M
Va2M
ViM
VAF
Va2M
SEM
V2M
VAF
V2M
SEM
Va2M
ViM
SEM
CAM
ViM
V2M
ViM
Va2M
CAM
ViM
ViM
ViM
Va2M
V2M
SEM
ESM
CAM
SEF
VAF
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
V1F
V1F
V3M
V1F
Va2M
Va2M
ViM
Va2M
V2M
V1F
ViM
ViM



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

ARTAUD DANIEL
PELLETERET DOMINIQUE
RABIER VLADIMIR
VIRIEU BRUNO
DUPUY DOMINIQUE
BRANDY JOHN
ROUVIERE FREDERIC
MURILLO ERIC
DUCROS ISABELLE
PALLARES CHRISTINE
METIER CLAUDINE
GONZALES BERNARD
STERKERS OLIVIER
DUCRET FRANCOIS
COVA PHILIPPE
DOHERGUE CLEF FRANCOISE
ARTAUD CLAUDE
CARMONA NATHALIE
TALLAGRAND ERIC
CUBERO GERALDINE
CUBERO SEBASTIEN
ZIMMER MARKUS
LOUCHET PASCAL
DUTHILLEUL VINCENT
BARBIERO LOUIS
COTE MICHELE
CASANOVA GENEVIEVE
FALLON JACQUES
GIMENEZ NOEL
COUTANT EVELYNE
ODOUL LAPEINE ROBERT
SENEGAL ALAIN
MARTIN DIMITRI
GARCIA ANTOINE
SOLER MONIQUE
CORON BRUNO
IMBERT JEAN PIERRE
RAYMAUN ROBERT
GINER DOMINIQUE
BADE ALAIN
WAILLIER SYLVIE
KESSLER BERENGERE
BERTHELOT OLIVIER
CROIX MAGALI
HOUPIEZ JOSIANE
BOUSQUET LUCIE
ALEXANDRE BRUNO
EUZET GUILLAUME
ROCHAS PHILIPPE
BILBOT CEDRIC
PILOT JEAN MARC
LAUNAY GUY
FAVAREL ALAIN
MANDRAY MARLENE
AUGE YVES
DEJEAN MARIE LAURE
DEJEAN ELIAN
DURAND ROGER MATTHIAS
CORNU NADEGE
AUTEXIER PATRICK
DENISOT ROLAND
FERRIGNO VALERIE
ALLISON ANDRE

PY MIREILLE

0.42.17
0.42.39
0.42.42
0.42.43
0.42.44
0.42.48
0.42.52
0.43.03
0.43.04
0.43.05
0.43.06
0.43.09
0.43.10
0.43.11
0.43.12
0.43.14
0.43.15
0.43.16
0.43.19
0.43.23
0.43.23
0.43.25
0.43.29
0.43.31
0.43.33
0.43.34
0.43.36
0.43.41
0.43.41
0.43.42
0.43.43
0.43.49
0.43.55
0.43.56
0.44.02
0.44.03
0.44.07
0.44.08
0.44.08
0.44.09
0.44.12
0.44.13
0.44.17
0.44.18
0.44.20
0.44.26
0.44.29
0.44.30
0.44.31
0.44.57
0.45.02
0.45.12
0.45.19
0.45.25
0.45.28
0.45.31
0.45.32
0.45.36
0.45.37
0.45.44
0.45.50
0.45.51
0.46.01
0.46.03

ST GEORGES D'O
AC LATTES

ST GEORGES D'O
PEROLS

SANOFI
MURVIEL/MPT

COURNONTERRAL
ST GELY/FESC
SOLARGAIA

ECG PIGNAN
MONTPELLIER
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MONTPELLIER
MARC

CA PEZENAS
MONTPELLIER
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
ST GEORGES

ST GEORGES
SANOFI
MONTPELLIER
SOLARGAIA

ASPTT SETE

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MEZE

FABREGUES
SPIRIDON MONTPE
MONTPELLIER
MONTPELLIER

ST GEORGES

ACNM

ST MATHIEU
VAILHAUQUES
JACOU
VAILHAUGUES

ST JEAN/VEDAS
COMBAILLAUX
MARC

PIGNAN

FABREGUES

CALC MPT
PEZENAS
ARAMON

MURVIEL
ARAMON
MAUGUIO TRI

CAP MELGUEIL
MONTPELLIER
ASPTT MONTPELLI
SANOFI

ST GEORGES
MURVIEL/MPT
MURVIEL/MPT
MONTPELLIER

ST GEORGES D'O
ST CLEMENT

CAP AGDE

VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MONTPELLIER UC

ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
Va2M
SEM
SEM
ViM
V1F
SEF
VAF
SEM
Va2M
ViM
ViM
V2F
V2M
VAF
V2M
V2F
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
V3M
V2F
VAF
V3M
ViM
V3F
VaM
V2M
CAM
V3M
VAF
Va2M
V2M
Va2M
V2M
V2M
V1F
VAF
SEM
SEF
V1F
JUF
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
ViM
V3M
V2M
V2F
ViM
V1F
Va2M
SEM
V1F
Va2M
V3M
V1F
V4aM
V3F



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

BONNET JEAN MARIE
ELPAL GERARD
NEGRE REMY
KERLEAU PASCAL

PY BERNARD
MESLE MARCEL
MARTIN DOMINIQUE
GENIEZ PIERRE
ZOPPE LAURENCE
MARY FRANCIS
SOUES PIERRE
BILICKI ALAIN
BOIJOUT MARIE JEANNE
GAGNEPAIN DAVID
AZAMA SOPHIE
SIMON ELSA

JULIA CHRISTELLE
DOAT MICHELE
LALLEMAND MARIE CLAUDI
MOLINES OLIVIER
POHARDIZECLER STEPHANIE
ROBSON CHARMIAN
AUSSEL JACQUELINE
MEYER PATRICE
TRAUBOUTIN ANNE MARIE
BALLONGUE CHANTAL
ESPINOZA FABRICE
SIMPSON RORY
CLEMENT PIERRE
BONGRAND FLORENCE
ARTIERES FRANCOISE
MOUSSA SOPHIE
DAVID ALEXANDRE
CHIBANI LISETTE
EUZET CHRISTINE
BLASCO VALERIE
RICHARD FRANCOISE
MOUSSA ALAIN
D'HALLUIN JEAN MARC
PAPAILHAU CLAIRE
DUHAMELLE PATRICIA
TEISSIER MONIQUE
FABRE NADINE
BONOMEAU GREGORY
ANFOSSO MARIE VERON
MAILLE LEON
PRABNNEAU DOMINIQUE
RODRIGUEZ LAURENCE
RODRIGUEZ CHRISTIAN
RIGAUDIN PIERRETTE
ATHANASE LAURENT
DORDRO FLORENCE
ESTEVE BEATRICE
BAILA SERGE
CRETINON BETTY
LECLERCQ LETICIA
CELSTIN URBAIN HERVE
BROUSSE MAGALI
RIPOLL PASCALE

KIESGEN DE RICFRENAUD
GARCIA DUCROS ISABELLE

MOCQUART
ATHANASE
BARTHE

ISABELLE
SOPHIE
ANDRE

0.46.04
0.46.11
0.46.17
0.46.18
0.46.25
0.46.31
0.46.56
0.47.00
0.47.00
0.47.04
0.47.04
0.47.16
0.47.19
0.47.29
0.47.32
0.47.48
0.47.53
0.48.08
0.48.09
0.48.18
0.48.19
0.48.22
0.48.25
0.48.26
0.48.26
0.48.35
0.48.35
0.48.52
0.48.59
0.49.07
0.49.14
0.49.21
0.49.22
0.49.23
0.49.23
0.49.27
0.49.38
0.50.09
0.50.11
0.50.13
0.50.14
0.50.20
0.50.25
0.50.30
0.51.04
0.51.04
0.51.13
0.51.20
0.51.20
0.51.22
0.51.29
0.51.39
0.52.25
0.52.26
0.52.51
0.52.55
0.53.04
0.54.16
0.54.39
0.54.40
0.55.40
0.56.47
0.56.56
0.57.12

360BC

MEZE

CALC MONTPELLIE
CASTRIES
MONTPELLIER UC
CAP MELGUEIL

ST GEORGES
SETE

ARAMON

PIGNAN

ST GEORGES

ST GEORGES

ST GEORGES

ST GEORGES
COURNONTERRAL
AS ST GELY
FRONTIGNAN

CA FABREGUES
CASTELNAU

CA PEZENAS
PEZENAS

TEAM CHOC

CA PEZENAS

ST GEORGES
SOLARGAIA
SOLARGAIA
SOLARGAIA

TEAM CHOC

ST GEORGES
PIGNAN

VEDAS ENDURANCE
ENDURANCE SHOP
ENDURANCE SHOP
MURVIEL

MURVIEL

ST GEORGES

ACL

ENDURANCE SHOP
ST CLEMENT
MONTPELLIER

ST GEORGES D'O
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MONTAGNAC
MONTPELLIER
SETE

MILLAU

TEYRAN BIKE

ST AUNES

BOUT EN TRAIN
ASPTT

SERVIAN
VILLENEUVE/BEZI
FABREGUES

JOG LAVERUNE
MONTPELLIER
PALAVAS

ST GEORGES
PEZENAS
COURNONTERRAL
SOLARGAIA

ST GEORGES D'O
AIX EN PROVENCE
SERVIAN
GRABELS

ViM
V3M
Va2M
SEM
V3M
Va2M
Va2M
V4aM
SEF
Va2M
V3M
V2M
VAF
CAM
SEF
SEF
SEF
V3F
VAF
SEM
SEF
V3F
V2F
SEM
V1F
VAF
ViM
Va2M
CAM
ViM
V2F
ESF
SEM
V1F
SEF
V1F
VAF
ViM
V2M
SEF
V1F
V3F
V2F
SEM
VAF
V3M
V3M
V1F
ViM
V3F
SEM
V2F
V1F
V2M
SEF
SEF
V2M
V1F
SEF
ViM
SEF
V2F
SEF
VaM

55
1
39
45
12
40
41

42
13
43
21
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57

48
25
10
26
27
58
45
1
28

49
29
14
15
30
59

50
10
31
46
12
13
47
32
14
60
15
1
16



256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

GERMAIN BONNE JEAN

LONG
BOHAIN
DESBROSSE
MANEZ
PIETRI
ROBSON
ROBSON
SUBE
HABITA

GUY

VALERIE
DOMINIQUE
ISABELLE
CHRISTINE
ANYO

CHRIS

JEAN CLAUDE
CORINNE

0.57.15
0.58.19
0.58.19
0.58.44
0.58.51
0.59.10
0.59.19
0.59.25
1.05.11
1.08.54

MONTPELLIER
MEAUNES
MURVIEL
MONTPELLIER
MURVIEL
MONTPELLIER
TEAM CHOC
TEAM CHOC
MONTPELLIER
ST GEORGES

V4M
V3M
VAF
V2M
V1F
V2F
VAF
V4M
V2M
VAF

16
33
48
34
12
35

49
36



